Reading Columbus City Code 2321.53 in conjunction with Ohio Revised Code 3517.10, it is my
understanding that any contribution over $100, as prescribed by form 31-A by the Secretary of State,
requires the primary occupation and employer of the contributor.

The above information was inadvertently omitted from the 2009 finance reports that were filed with
the Franklin County Board of Elections. Below I have listed the information missing from the reports.

If my interpretation of the code is incorrect, please inform me of additional information that might be

needed.

Thank you
Bonnie Brizendine
Deputy Treasurer

Friends of Rick Pfeiffer Committee

Name

Michael Scoliere

John Gotherman

Don Leach

Richard Talbott

Craig Klein

Wayne Boich

Cynthia Peterson
Marguerite Turnbul!

Ed Hogan

William Goldman

Don Leach

Nathan Sei Akamine

Robert Tobias

Laura Baker

Nancy Weidman

Vorys Sater Seymour Pease PAC
Nationwide Better Citizenship Fund
Wiles Boyle Burkholder
IBEW COPE

Squire Sanders & Dempsey
Schottenstein Zox and Dunn
Bricker and Eckler

Porter Wright

Crabbe Brown and James

Amount

500.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
150.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
500.00
1,000.00
250.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

Employer

Linebarger, Goggan &
Sampson

Ohio Municipal Association
Dinsmore and Shohl
Buckeye Realty
Capital Recovery
Boich Companies

City Attorney's Office
Retired

New Vision Group
Goldman & Braunstein
Dinsmore and Shohl
Self Employed

City Attorney's Office
City Attorney's Office
City Attorney's Office

Occupation

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Reaitor
Business Person
President
Attorney
Retired
President
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Date

10/29/2009
11/02/2009
11/02/2009
11/02/2009
11/17/2009
5/25/2009
5/8/2009
4/22/2009
3/16/2009
5/01/2009
4/22/2009
4/22/2009
4/22/2009
4/22/2009
4/22/2009
10/29/2009
11/02/2009
11/17/2009
5/08/2009
11/17/2008
12/03/2009
4/2212009
4/22/2009
4/22/2009



