Reading Columbus City Code 2321.53 in conjunction with Ohio Revised Code 3517.10, it is my understanding that any contribution over \$100, as prescribed by form 31-A by the Secretary of State, requires the primary occupation and employer of the contributor.

The above information was inadvertently omitted from the 2009 finance reports that were filed with the Franklin County Board of Elections. Below I have listed the information missing from the reports.

If my interpretation of the code is incorrect, please inform me of additional information that might be needed.

Thank you Bonnie Brizendine Deputy Treasurer Friends of Rick Pfeiffer Committee

Name	Amount	Employer	Occupation	Date
	500.00	Linebarger, Goggan &	Attornov	10/29/2009
Michael Scoliere	500.00	Sampson	Attorney	
John Gotherman	200.00	Ohio Municipal Association	Attorney	11/02/2009
Don Leach	200.00	Dinsmore and Shohl	Attorney	11/02/2009
Richard Talbott	500.00	Buckeye Realty	Realtor	11/02/2009
Craig Klein	500.00	Capital Recovery	Business Person	11/17/2009
Wayne Boich	500.00	Boich Companies	President	5/25/2009
Cynthia Peterson	200.00	City Attorney's Office	Attorney	5/8/2009
Marguerite Turnbull	150.00	Retired	Retired	4/22/2009
Ed Hogan	250.00	New Vision Group	President	3/15/2009
William Goldman	200.00	Goldman & Braunstein	Attorney	5/01/2009
Don Leach	250.00	Dinsmore and Shohl	Attorney	4/22/2009
Nathan Sei Akamine	200.00	Self Employed	Attorney	4/22/2009
Robert Tobias	200.00	City Attorney's Office	Attorney	4/22/2009
Laura Baker	200.00	City Attorney's Office	Attorney	4/22/2009
Nancy Weidman	250.00	City Attorney's Office	Attorney	4/22/2009
Vorys Sater Seymour Pease PAC	500.00	only rationary of owner	,	10/29/2009
Nationwide Better Citizenship Fund	1,000.00			11/02/2009
·	250.00			11/17/2009
Wiles Boyle Burkholder				5/08/2009
IBEW COPE	500.00			11/17/2009
Squire Sanders & Dempsey	200.00			12/03/2009
Schottenstein Zox and Dunn	500.00			
Bricker and Eckler	500.00			4/22/2009
Porter Wright	500.00			4/22/2009
Crabbe Brown and James	500.00			4/22/2009